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Pl tno Name Time

A-Tehnic  (68)

1 3 Anatoli Fomiciov 21:15 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(48) 10(61) 11(100) F
2 FAURI Moldova 1:20 4:48 6:26 9:19 10:44 13:30 16:48 17:44 19:34 20:20 21:02 21:15

#1 3,500 km 70 m 1:20 3:28 1:38 2:53 1:25 2:46 3:18 0:56 1:50 0:46 0:42 0:13
2 6 Istvan Sebestyen 21:37 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(48) 10(61) 11(100) F

4 SES - C.S. Stiinta-El 1:17 3:46 6:41 9:13 10:18 14:03 17:03 17:56 19:23 20:37 21:25 21:37
#1 3,500 km 70 m 1:17 2:29 2:55 2:32 1:05 3:45 3:00 0:53 1:27 1:14 0:48 0:12

3 20 Richard Iski 21:39 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(48) 10(61) 11(100) F
4 STE - HUN 1:19 4:26 6:01 8:47 10:01 13:53 17:07 18:07 19:25 20:40 21:25 21:39

#1 3,500 km 70 m 1:19 3:07 1:35 2:46 1:14 3:52 3:14 1:00 1:18 1:15 0:45 0:14
4 15 Daniel Barkasz 21:45 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(48) 10(61) 11(100) F

2 Dombvideki Zsivan 1:13 4:30 6:15 9:51 11:06 13:58 17:12 18:10 19:51 20:42 21:30 21:45
#1 3,500 km 70 m 1:13 3:17 1:45 3:36 1:15 2:52 3:14 0:58 1:41 0:51 0:48 0:15

5 13 Zoltan jr. Szocs 22:25 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(48) 10(61) 11(100) F
4 OMS - C.S. Orientar 1:17 3:48 6:39 9:13 10:20 14:13 17:28 18:28 20:02 21:27 22:14 22:25

#1 3,500 km 70 m 1:17 2:31 2:51 2:34 1:07 3:53 3:15 1:00 1:34 1:25 0:47 0:11
6 14 Gabor Kentelki 23:25 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(48) 10(61) 11(100) F

2 OMS - C.S. Orientar 1:17 4:38 6:54 10:07 11:29 15:14 18:39 19:34 21:08 22:16 23:11 23:25
#1 3,500 km 70 m 1:17 3:21 2:16 3:13 1:22 3:45 3:25 0:55 1:34 1:08 0:55 0:14

7 3 Anatoli Fomiciov 23:58 1(42) 2(43) 3(44) 4(45) 5(46) 6(47) 7(50) 8(38) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) F
4 FAURI Moldova 1:43 4:20 6:53 11:32 13:50 17:41 20:21 20:53 22:14 23:12 23:46 23:58

#2 3,600 km 70 m 1:43 2:37 2:33 4:39 2:18 3:51 2:40 0:32 1:21 0:58 0:34 0:12
8 15 Daniel Barkasz 24:02 1(42) 2(43) 3(44) 4(45) 5(46) 6(47) 7(50) 8(38) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) F *100

4 Dombvideki Zsivan 1:50 4:23 6:27 11:15 13:06 17:03 19:45 20:20 21:50 22:57 23:38 24:02 23:44
#2 3,600 km 70 m 1:50 2:33 2:04 4:48 1:51 3:57 2:42 0:35 1:30 1:07 0:41 0:24

9 3 Andrei Golovei 24:26 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(48) 10(61) 11(100) F
3 FAURI Moldova 1:37 4:38 6:53 9:53 11:16 16:36 20:06 21:07 22:38 23:26 24:11 24:26

#1 3,500 km 70 m 1:37 3:01 2:15 3:00 1:23 5:20 3:30 1:01 1:31 0:48 0:45 0:15
10 23 Szabolcs Bordas 25:07 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(48) 10(61) 11(100) F

4 ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 1:26 5:28 7:15 10:40 12:08 17:12 20:33 21:29 23:21 24:08 24:55 25:07
#1 3,500 km 70 m 1:26 4:02 1:47 3:25 1:28 5:04 3:21 0:56 1:52 0:47 0:47 0:12

11 20 Richard Iski 25:21 1(42) 2(43) 3(44) 4(45) 5(46) 6(47) 7(50) 8(38) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) F
2 STE - HUN 1:52 4:30 6:25 10:47 14:24 17:55 20:37 21:20 23:06 24:27 25:08 25:21

#2 3,600 km 70 m 1:52 2:38 1:55 4:22 3:37 3:31 2:42 0:43 1:46 1:21 0:41 0:13
12 23 Balazs Ababi 26:11 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(48) 10(61) 11(100) F

3 ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 1:53 5:32 8:19 11:23 13:00 17:33 21:22 22:28 24:04 25:08 25:57 26:11
#1 3,500 km 70 m 1:53 3:39 2:47 3:04 1:37 4:33 3:49 1:06 1:36 1:04 0:49 0:14

13 6 Istvan Sebestyen 26:29 1(42) 2(43) 3(44) 4(45) 5(46) 6(47) 7(50) 8(38) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) F
2 SES - C.S. Stiinta-El 1:53 4:26 6:36 11:40 13:29 18:06 22:03 22:44 24:33 25:36 26:15 26:29

#2 3,600 km 70 m 1:53 2:33 2:10 5:04 1:49 4:37 3:57 0:41 1:49 1:03 0:39 0:14
14 15 Zsolt Zsebehazy 26:32 1(42) 2(43) 3(44) 4(45) 5(46) 6(47) 7(50) 8(38) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) F

3 Dombvideki Zsivan 1:56 4:44 7:16 13:47 15:57 19:50 22:24 22:59 24:42 25:39 26:20 26:32
#2 3,600 km 70 m 1:56 2:48 2:32 6:31 2:10 3:53 2:34 0:35 1:43 0:57 0:41 0:12

15 15 Zsolt Zsebehazy 26:41 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(48) 10(61) 11(100) F
1 Dombvideki Zsivan 0:53 5:47 8:34 11:40 12:55 17:06 21:23 22:50 24:34 25:39 26:29 26:41

#1 3,500 km 70 m 0:53 4:54 2:47 3:06 1:15 4:11 4:17 1:27 1:44 1:05 0:50 0:12
16 20 Csaba Rebak 26:48 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(48) 10(61) 11(100) F

1 STE - HUN 0:56 5:49 8:39 11:44 12:59 17:05 21:18 22:51 24:38 25:41 26:35 26:48
#1 3,500 km 70 m 0:56 4:53 2:50 3:05 1:15 4:06 4:13 1:33 1:47 1:03 0:54 0:13

17 25 Gyorgy Divin 29:07 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(48) 10(61) 11(100) F
4 ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 1:05 4:08 8:58 13:03 14:39 20:00 24:21 25:26 26:58 28:01 28:55 29:07

#1 3,500 km 70 m 1:05 3:03 4:50 4:05 1:36 5:21 4:21 1:05 1:32 1:03 0:54 0:12
18 24 Gergo Takacs 29:14 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(48) 10(61) 11(100) F

1 ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 1:07 5:07 9:39 12:55 16:05 20:43 23:59 25:08 27:00 27:59 29:01 29:14
#1 3,500 km 70 m 1:07 4:00 4:32 3:16 3:10 4:38 3:16 1:09 1:52 0:59 1:02 0:13

19 25 David Balog 29:15 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(48) 10(61) 11(100) F
1 ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 0:59 5:51 9:38 13:01 16:07 20:42 24:00 25:20 27:05 28:02 29:03 29:15

#1 3,500 km 70 m 0:59 4:52 3:47 3:23 3:06 4:35 3:18 1:20 1:45 0:57 1:01 0:12
20 1 Janos Szasz 29:43 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(48) 10(61) 11(100) F

4 VSK - C.S. ”Varosi 1:48 6:00 9:32 13:35 15:21 19:41 23:56 25:23 27:17 28:26 29:24 29:43
#1 3,500 km 70 m 1:48 4:12 3:32 4:03 1:46 4:20 4:15 1:27 1:54 1:09 0:58 0:19

21 1 Botond Szasz 30:04 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(48) 10(61) 11(100) F
1 VSK - C.S. ”Varosi 1:05 5:38 9:36 13:15 15:07 19:46 23:51 25:25 27:38 28:44 29:48 30:04

#1 3,500 km 70 m 1:05 4:33 3:58 3:39 1:52 4:39 4:05 1:34 2:13 1:06 1:04 0:16
22 2 Dumitru Stascov 30:12 1(42) 2(43) 3(44) 4(45) 5(46) 6(47) 7(50) 8(38) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) F *37

1 FAURI Moldova 1:43 4:24 6:42 12:35 15:23 20:24 24:38 25:19 27:20 29:05 29:56 30:12 23:34
#2 3,600 km 70 m 1:43 2:41 2:18 5:53 2:48 5:01 4:14 0:41 2:01 1:45 0:51 0:16

23 7 Zoltan jr. German-S 30:40 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(48) 10(61) 11(100) F
2 OMS - C.S. Orientar 0:42 4:26 8:33 12:45 14:19 19:48 24:31 26:06 27:57 29:20 30:25 30:40

#1 3,500 km 70 m 0:42 3:44 4:07 4:12 1:34 5:29 4:43 1:35 1:51 1:23 1:05 0:15
24 1 Botond Szasz 30:41 1(42) 2(43) 3(44) 4(45) 5(46) 6(47) 7(50) 8(38) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) F

3 VSK - C.S. ”Varosi 2:54 6:27 10:29 15:41 17:53 22:46 26:01 26:39 28:19 29:49 30:29 30:41
#2 3,600 km 70 m 2:54 3:33 4:02 5:12 2:12 4:53 3:15 0:38 1:40 1:30 0:40 0:12

25 3 Andrei Golovei 30:53 1(42) 2(43) 3(44) 4(45) 5(46) 6(47) 7(50) 8(38) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) F
1 FAURI Moldova 1:41 4:19 6:37 11:55 13:46 17:44 25:45 26:38 28:57 29:51 30:41 30:53

#2 3,600 km 70 m 1:41 2:38 2:18 5:18 1:51 3:58 8:01 0:53 2:19 0:54 0:50 0:12
26 6 Alexandru Biro 30:54 1(42) 2(43) 3(44) 4(45) 5(46) 6(47) 7(50) 8(38) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) F *31

1 SES - C.S. Stiinta-El 1:57 4:29 6:39 11:58 13:51 17:46 25:51 26:37 28:38 29:54 30:42 30:54 0:55
#2 3,600 km 70 m 1:57 2:32 2:10 5:19 1:53 3:55 8:05 0:46 2:01 1:16 0:48 0:12

27 13 Attila Szocs 30:55 1(42) 2(43) 3(44) 4(45) 5(46) 6(47) 7(50) 8(38) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) F
1 OMS - C.S. Orientar 1:55 4:30 6:41 11:55 13:45 17:45 25:43 26:36 28:36 29:53 30:43 30:55

#2 3,600 km 70 m 1:55 2:35 2:11 5:14 1:50 4:00 7:58 0:53 2:00 1:17 0:50 0:12
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Pl tno Name Time

A-Tehnic  (68) (cont.)

1 3 Anatoli Fomiciov 21:15 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(48) 10(61) 11(100) F
2 FAURI Moldova 1:20 4:48 6:26 9:19 10:44 13:30 16:48 17:44 19:34 20:20 21:02 21:15

#1 3,500 km 70 m 1:20 3:28 1:38 2:53 1:25 2:46 3:18 0:56 1:50 0:46 0:42 0:13

28 23 Szabolc Bordas 30:57 1(42) 2(43) 3(44) 4(45) 5(46) 6(47) 7(50) 8(38) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) F
2 ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 2:53 5:52 8:35 14:17 16:38 23:35 26:28 27:07 28:38 29:42 30:44 30:57

#2 3,600 km 70 m 2:53 2:59 2:43 5:42 2:21 6:57 2:53 0:39 1:31 1:04 1:02 0:13
29 13 Zoltan jr. Szocs 30:58 1(42) 2(43) 3(44) 4(45) 5(46) 6(47) 7(50) 8(38) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) F

2 OMS - C.S. Orientar 1:55 4:35 6:54 11:49 13:31 22:44 25:46 26:31 28:09 29:57 30:45 30:58
#2 3,600 km 70 m 1:55 2:40 2:19 4:55 1:42 9:13 3:02 0:45 1:38 1:48 0:48 0:13

30 7 Zoltan jr. German-S 32:25 1(42) 2(43) 3(44) 4(45) 5(46) 6(47) 7(50) 8(38) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) F
4 OMS - C.S. Orientar 1:40 5:08 8:26 16:05 18:44 23:54 27:25 28:02 30:24 31:36 32:13 32:25

#2 3,600 km 70 m 1:40 3:28 3:18 7:39 2:39 5:10 3:31 0:37 2:22 1:12 0:37 0:12
31 13 Attila Szocs 32:31 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(48) 10(61) 11(100) F

3 OMS - C.S. Orientar 2:27 6:11 10:43 17:35 18:55 23:46 27:32 28:43 30:37 31:29 32:18 32:31
#1 3,500 km 70 m 2:27 3:44 4:32 6:52 1:20 4:51 3:46 1:11 1:54 0:52 0:49 0:13

32 24 Gergo Takacs 32:39 1(42) 2(43) 3(44) 4(45) 5(46) 6(47) 7(50) 8(38) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) F
3 ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 2:58 6:08 12:33 17:39 19:34 24:43 27:45 28:26 30:06 31:42 32:26 32:39

#2 3,600 km 70 m 2:58 3:10 6:25 5:06 1:55 5:09 3:02 0:41 1:40 1:36 0:44 0:13
33 4 Vladimir Cabis 32:43 1(42) 2(43) 3(44) 4(45) 5(46) 6(47) 7(50) 8(38) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) F

3 FAURI Moldova 2:31 5:56 9:01 15:18 18:03 23:34 26:58 27:55 30:33 31:44 32:31 32:43
#2 3,600 km 70 m 2:31 3:25 3:05 6:17 2:45 5:31 3:24 0:57 2:38 1:11 0:47 0:12

34 25 David Balog 33:05 1(42) 2(43) 3(44) 4(45) 5(46) 6(47) 7(50) 8(38) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) F
3 ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 2:18 6:22 9:05 15:22 18:19 23:32 28:33 29:07 30:39 32:14 32:54 33:05

#2 3,600 km 70 m 2:18 4:04 2:43 6:17 2:57 5:13 5:01 0:34 1:32 1:35 0:40 0:11
35 23 Balazs Ababi 33:45 1(42) 2(43) 3(44) 4(45) 5(46) 6(47) 7(50) 8(38) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) F

1 ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 1:50 4:40 7:30 12:40 20:12 24:56 29:03 29:40 31:42 32:49 33:33 33:45
#2 3,600 km 70 m 1:50 2:50 2:50 5:10 7:32 4:44 4:07 0:37 2:02 1:07 0:44 0:12

36 25 Gyorgy Divin 33:52 1(42) 2(43) 3(44) 4(45) 5(46) 6(47) 7(50) 8(38) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) F
2 ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 3:23 6:07 8:27 14:11 16:23 23:08 29:16 29:54 31:31 32:57 33:39 33:52

#2 3,600 km 70 m 3:23 2:44 2:20 5:44 2:12 6:45 6:08 0:38 1:37 1:26 0:42 0:13
37 14 Marton Kentelki 33:53 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(48) 10(61) 11(100) F

3 OMS - C.S. Orientar 1:47 5:55 11:58 16:14 18:18 24:05 28:21 29:29 31:33 32:36 33:40 33:53
#1 3,500 km 70 m 1:47 4:08 6:03 4:16 2:04 5:47 4:16 1:08 2:04 1:03 1:04 0:13

38 20 Csaba Rebak 34:12 1(42) 2(43) 3(44) 4(45) 5(46) 6(47) 7(50) 8(38) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) F
3 STE - HUN 3:14 6:22 10:07 18:37 21:24 26:13 29:57 30:36 32:13 33:18 34:00 34:12

#2 3,600 km 70 m 3:14 3:08 3:45 8:30 2:47 4:49 3:44 0:39 1:37 1:05 0:42 0:12
39 7 Zoltan German-Sall 35:00 1(42) 2(43) 3(44) 4(45) 5(46) 6(47) 7(50) 8(38) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) F

1 OMS - C.S. Orientar ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 35:00
#2 3,600 km 70 m 35:00

40 7 Zoltan German-Sall 35:06 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(48) 10(61) 11(100) F
3 OMS - C.S. Orientar 1:49 6:04 11:47 15:27 17:17 22:57 27:48 29:12 31:21 32:30 33:30 35:06

#1 3,500 km 70 m 1:49 4:15 5:43 3:40 1:50 5:40 4:51 1:24 2:09 1:09 1:00 1:36
41 24 Mark Ferenczi 35:21 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(48) 10(61) 11(100) F

2 ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 6:09 11:35 15:47 18:56 20:20 25:11 29:50 30:45 32:38 33:47 35:08 35:21
#1 3,500 km 70 m 6:09 5:26 4:12 3:09 1:24 4:51 4:39 0:55 1:53 1:09 1:21 0:13

42 24 Mark Ferenczi 35:51 1(42) 2(43) 3(44) 4(45) 5(46) 6(47) 7(50) 8(38) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) F
4 ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 2:59 6:37 10:35 16:28 19:36 27:07 30:57 31:29 33:53 35:06 35:41 35:51

#2 3,600 km 70 m 2:59 3:38 3:58 5:53 3:08 7:31 3:50 0:32 2:24 1:13 0:35 0:10
43 22 Zoltan Dudas 35:54 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(48) 10(61) 11(100) F

3 Nyirseg 1:21 5:22 7:14 11:20 13:16 17:08 28:38 31:42 33:34 34:39 35:39 35:54
#1 3,500 km 70 m 1:21 4:01 1:52 4:06 1:56 3:52 11:30 3:04 1:52 1:05 1:00 0:15

44 4 Alexandru Goncear 36:11 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(48) 10(61) 11(100) F
2 FAURI Moldova 2:13 7:30 11:14 17:08 19:06 24:40 29:12 30:43 33:48 34:55 35:59 36:11

#1 3,500 km 70 m 2:13 5:17 3:44 5:54 1:58 5:34 4:32 1:31 3:05 1:07 1:04 0:12
45 12 Barna Balint 36:21 1(42) 2(43) 3(44) 4(45) 5(46) 6(47) 7(50) 8(38) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) F

2 OMS - C.S. Orientar 2:50 6:25 9:29 18:42 21:40 27:40 31:37 32:22 34:18 35:32 36:09 36:21
#2 3,600 km 70 m 2:50 3:35 3:04 9:13 2:58 6:00 3:57 0:45 1:56 1:14 0:37 0:12

46 1 Janos Szasz 36:25 1(42) 2(43) 3(44) 4(45) 5(46) 6(47) 7(50) 8(38) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) F
2 VSK - C.S. ”Varosi 2:42 5:59 12:04 18:20 20:58 27:08 30:17 30:58 33:03 35:11 36:06 36:25

#2 3,600 km 70 m 2:42 3:17 6:05 6:16 2:38 6:10 3:09 0:41 2:05 2:08 0:55 0:19
47 6 Alexandru Biro 36:57 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(48) 10(61) 11(100) F

3 SES - C.S. Stiinta-El 6:08 10:43 15:15 22:12 23:27 28:21 31:59 33:10 35:18 35:58 36:44 36:57
#1 3,500 km 70 m 6:08 4:35 4:32 6:57 1:15 4:54 3:38 1:11 2:08 0:40 0:46 0:13

48 14 Gabor Kentelki 37:17 1(42) 2(43) 3(44) 4(45) 5(46) 6(47) 7(50) 8(38) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) F
4 OMS - C.S. Orientar 3:34 6:33 15:22 21:57 23:53 27:58 30:56 31:40 34:54 36:20 37:05 37:17

#2 3,600 km 70 m 3:34 2:59 8:49 6:35 1:56 4:05 2:58 0:44 3:14 1:26 0:45 0:12
49 12 Barna Balint 40:06 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(48) 10(61) 11(100) F

4 OMS - C.S. Orientar 1:45 7:38 14:39 20:19 22:23 30:29 35:08 36:12 37:51 39:00 39:52 40:06
#1 3,500 km 70 m 1:45 5:53 7:01 5:40 2:04 8:06 4:39 1:04 1:39 1:09 0:52 0:14

50 5 Olga Zacrevschi 40:50 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(48) 10(61) 11(100) F
4 FAURI Moldova 2:04 8:45 12:43 18:07 20:31 27:13 32:56 34:12 37:33 39:20 40:35 40:50

#1 3,500 km 70 m 2:04 6:41 3:58 5:24 2:24 6:42 5:43 1:16 3:21 1:47 1:15 0:15
51 22 Adam Nagy-Kovacs 40:54 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(48) 10(61) 11(100) F

2 Nyirseg 2:05 6:49 10:42 17:35 20:13 28:02 34:36 36:05 38:36 39:37 40:35 40:54
#1 3,500 km 70 m 2:05 4:44 3:53 6:53 2:38 7:49 6:34 1:29 2:31 1:01 0:58 0:19

52 4 Vladimir Cabis 42:41 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(48) 10(61) 11(100) F
1 FAURI Moldova 1:13 5:33 15:52 20:46 23:13 28:32 35:16 37:07 39:23 41:25 42:27 42:41

#1 3,500 km 70 m 1:13 4:20 10:19 4:54 2:27 5:19 6:44 1:51 2:16 2:02 1:02 0:14
53 2 Dumitru Stascov 42:48 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(48) 10(61) 11(100) F

3 FAURI Moldova 2:40 6:39 10:10 17:48 19:50 32:54 37:01 38:26 40:12 41:31 42:32 42:48
#1 3,500 km 70 m 2:40 3:59 3:31 7:38 2:02 13:04 4:07 1:25 1:46 1:19 1:01 0:16



Prieteniei 2014 L 07.07.2014 14:28
Split time results Page 3 OS2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2014 

Pl tno Name Time

A-Tehnic  (68) (cont.)

1 3 Anatoli Fomiciov 21:15 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(48) 10(61) 11(100) F
2 FAURI Moldova 1:20 4:48 6:26 9:19 10:44 13:30 16:48 17:44 19:34 20:20 21:02 21:15

#1 3,500 km 70 m 1:20 3:28 1:38 2:53 1:25 2:46 3:18 0:56 1:50 0:46 0:42 0:13

54 12 Zoltan Szocs 42:59 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(48) 10(61) 11(100) F
1 OMS - C.S. Orientar 1:42 7:36 16:03 20:55 23:18 28:27 33:56 36:12 39:44 41:14 42:38 42:59

#1 3,500 km 70 m 1:42 5:54 8:27 4:52 2:23 5:09 5:29 2:16 3:32 1:30 1:24 0:21
55 4 Alexandru Goncear 43:39 1(42) 2(43) 3(44) 4(45) 5(46) 6(47) 7(50) 8(38) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) F

4 FAURI Moldova 4:07 8:22 12:56 21:41 24:59 31:46 36:20 37:11 40:34 42:29 43:26 43:39
#2 3,600 km 70 m 4:07 4:15 4:34 8:45 3:18 6:47 4:34 0:51 3:23 1:55 0:57 0:13

56 14 Marton Kentelki 47:40 1(42) 2(43) 3(44) 4(45) 5(46) 6(47) 7(50) 8(38) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) F
1 OMS - C.S. Orientar 3:30 6:46 9:28 19:05 24:29 35:03 39:31 40:19 42:42 46:31 47:24 47:40

#2 3,600 km 70 m 3:30 3:16 2:42 9:37 5:24 10:34 4:28 0:48 2:23 3:49 0:53 0:16
57 2 Elena Marusceac 49:05 1(42) 2(43) 3(44) 4(45) 5(46) 6(47) 7(50) 8(38) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) F

2 FAURI Moldova 4:00 8:32 12:58 24:39 29:27 36:26 40:52 41:59 44:54 47:39 48:44 49:05
#2 3,600 km 70 m 4:00 4:32 4:26 11:41 4:48 6:59 4:26 1:07 2:55 2:45 1:05 0:21

58 21 Imre Biro 49:25 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(48) 10(61) 11(100) F
3 Nyirseg 2:14 10:28 19:29 26:30 28:35 34:05 39:06 40:30 46:56 48:04 49:09 49:25

#1 3,500 km 70 m 2:14 8:14 9:01 7:01 2:05 5:30 5:01 1:24 6:26 1:08 1:05 0:16
59 22 Zoltan Dudas 50:08 1(42) 2(43) 3(44) 4(45) 5(46) 6(47) 7(50) 8(38) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) F

1 Nyirseg 2:42 6:22 11:17 31:29 34:01 40:08 43:48 44:50 47:13 48:48 49:54 50:08
#2 3,600 km 70 m 2:42 3:40 4:55 20:12 2:32 6:07 3:40 1:02 2:23 1:35 1:06 0:14

60 21 Imre Biro 50:10 1(42) 2(43) 3(44) 4(45) 5(46) 6(47) 7(50) 8(38) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) F
1 Nyirseg 2:40 6:24 11:19 31:24 34:00 40:05 43:58 44:46 47:07 48:45 49:52 50:10

#2 3,600 km 70 m 2:40 3:44 4:55 20:05 2:36 6:05 3:53 0:48 2:21 1:38 1:07 0:18
61 12 Zoltan Szocs 53:52 1(42) 2(43) 3(44) 4(45) 5(46) 6(47) 7(50) 8(38) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) F

3 OMS - C.S. Orientar 4:22 10:47 18:22 26:56 30:19 40:46 46:05 47:07 50:10 52:28 53:27 53:52
#2 3,600 km 70 m 4:22 6:25 7:35 8:34 3:23 10:27 5:19 1:02 3:03 2:18 0:59 0:25

62 5 Daria Diucareva 54:07 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(48) 10(61) 11(100) F *43
1 FAURI Moldova 1:26:44 9:00 12:41 20:41 23:19 36:36 43:50 45:23 48:31 52:30 53:53 54:07 55:10

#1 3,500 km 70 m 1:26:44 3:41 8:00 2:38 13:17 7:14 1:33 3:08 3:59 1:23 0:14
*52 *49 *37 *54 *39 *33 *56 *100

57:56 1:02:37 1:08:38 1:11:29 1:14:09 1:17:14 1:18:51 1:27:43

63 5 Olga Zacrevschi 54:22 1(42) 2(43) 3(44) 4(45) 5(46) 6(47) 7(50) 8(38) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) F
2 FAURI Moldova 4:26 9:32 17:30 26:21 29:57 38:29 43:43 44:32 51:23 53:01 54:07 54:22

#2 3,600 km 70 m 4:26 5:06 7:58 8:51 3:36 8:32 5:14 0:49 6:51 1:38 1:06 0:15
64 21 Patrik Molnar 58:56 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(48) 10(61) 11(100) F

4 Nyirseg 4:04 17:29 21:36 29:24 33:41 42:06 51:29 52:56 56:10 57:29 58:38 58:56
#1 3,500 km 70 m 4:04 13:25 4:07 7:48 4:17 8:25 9:23 1:27 3:14 1:19 1:09 0:18

65 2 Elena Marusceac 59:43 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(48) 10(61) 11(100) F
4 FAURI Moldova 3:11 13:29 17:22 23:10 26:33 32:04 47:40 49:41 55:29 57:36 59:16 59:43

#1 3,500 km 70 m 3:11 10:18 3:53 5:48 3:23 5:31 15:36 2:01 5:48 2:07 1:40 0:27

21 Patrik Molnar mp 1(42) 2(43) 3(44) 4(45) 5(46) 6(47) 7(50) 8(38) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) F *40
2 Nyirseg 6:26 11:16 22:04 31:43 34:05 42:16 47:47 48:24 ----- 52:08 52:57 53:10 50:03

#2 3,600 km 70 m 6:26 4:50 10:48 9:39 2:22 8:11 5:31 0:37 3:44 0:49 0:13
22 Adam Nagy-Kovacs mp 1(42) 2(43) 3(44) 4(45) 5(46) 6(47) 7(50) 8(38) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) F *40
4 Nyirseg 3:43 6:57 18:01 32:17 35:44 43:44 52:01 52:41 55:09 ----- 57:53 58:40 55:55

#2 3,600 km 70 m 3:43 3:14 11:04 14:16 3:27 8:00 8:17 0:40 2:28 2:44 0:47
5 Daria Diucareva mp 1(42) 2(43) 3(44) 4(45) 5(46) 6(47) 7(50) 8(38) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) F *61
3 FAURI Moldova 5:40 13:14 17:19 27:07 31:08 39:46 55:55 56:46 59:48 ----- 1:02:45 1:02:58 1:01:24

#2 3,600 km 70 m 5:40 7:34 4:05 9:48 4:01 8:38 16:09 0:51 3:02 2:57 0:13

B-Avansati  (64)

1 57 Samir Pop 19:25 1(59) 2(58) 3(35) 4(36) 5(42) 6(50) 7(38) 8(40) 9(49) 10(100) F
3 MRD - C.S. Maratin 0:22 2:23 6:18 11:54 14:58 16:15 16:47 18:00 18:35 19:13 19:25

#1 2,800 km 50 m 0:22 2:01 3:55 5:36 3:04 1:17 0:32 1:13 0:35 0:38 0:12
2 71 Erno Gabnai 20:01 1(59) 2(58) 3(35) 4(36) 5(42) 6(50) 7(38) 8(40) 9(49) 10(100) F

1 DISZ - HUN 0:15 2:35 6:39 10:56 14:05 16:08 16:51 18:14 19:01 19:45 20:01
#1 2,800 km 50 m 0:15 2:20 4:04 4:17 3:09 2:03 0:43 1:23 0:47 0:44 0:16

3 68 Botond Deak 21:42 1(59) 2(58) 3(35) 4(36) 5(42) 6(50) 7(38) 8(40) 9(49) 10(100) F
3 ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 0:25 2:27 7:23 11:06 14:27 17:12 17:46 19:22 20:38 21:27 21:42

#1 2,800 km 50 m 0:25 2:02 4:56 3:43 3:21 2:45 0:34 1:36 1:16 0:49 0:15
4 57 Melinda Ardelean 22:32 1(59) 2(58) 3(35) 4(36) 5(42) 6(50) 7(38) 8(40) 9(49) 10(100) F

4 MRD - C.S. Maratin 0:33 2:46 7:36 12:42 16:34 18:26 19:00 20:45 21:37 22:19 22:32
#1 2,800 km 50 m 0:33 2:13 4:50 5:06 3:52 1:52 0:34 1:45 0:52 0:42 0:13

5 57 Samir Pop 22:37 1(31) 2(55) 3(60) 4(44) 5(47) 6(37) 7(38) 8(40) 9(61) 10(100) F
1 MRD - C.S. Maratin 0:59 4:27 6:48 11:54 15:11 18:29 19:29 20:44 21:24 22:23 22:37

#2 2,900 km 50 m 0:59 3:28 2:21 5:06 3:17 3:18 1:00 1:15 0:40 0:59 0:14
6 70 Gergo Iski 23:31 1(59) 2(58) 3(35) 4(36) 5(42) 6(50) 7(38) 8(40) 9(49) 10(100) F

1 STE - HUN 0:14 2:43 7:33 12:13 16:01 19:01 19:45 21:27 22:10 23:15 23:31
#1 2,800 km 50 m 0:14 2:29 4:50 4:40 3:48 3:00 0:44 1:42 0:43 1:05 0:16

7 67 Alpar Voros 23:45 1(59) 2(58) 3(35) 4(36) 5(42) 6(50) 7(38) 8(40) 9(49) 10(100) F
1 TRS - C.S. TranSilva 0:13 2:33 7:31 12:01 15:36 18:55 19:37 21:19 22:03 23:29 23:45

#1 2,800 km 50 m 0:13 2:20 4:58 4:30 3:35 3:19 0:42 1:42 0:44 1:26 0:16
8 69 Laszlo Szabo 24:32 1(59) 2(58) 3(35) 4(36) 5(42) 6(50) 7(38) 8(40) 9(49) 10(100) F

2 DISZ - HUN 0:42 3:07 7:57 12:32 16:10 19:23 20:35 22:23 23:13 24:12 24:32
#1 2,800 km 50 m 0:42 2:25 4:50 4:35 3:38 3:13 1:12 1:48 0:50 0:59 0:20
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Pl tno Name Time

B-Avansati  (64) (cont.)

1 57 Samir Pop 19:25 1(59) 2(58) 3(35) 4(36) 5(42) 6(50) 7(38) 8(40) 9(49) 10(100) F
3 MRD - C.S. Maratin 0:22 2:23 6:18 11:54 14:58 16:15 16:47 18:00 18:35 19:13 19:25

#1 2,800 km 50 m 0:22 2:01 3:55 5:36 3:04 1:17 0:32 1:13 0:35 0:38 0:12

9 68 Attila Deak 25:07 1(59) 2(58) 3(35) 4(36) 5(42) 6(50) 7(38) 8(40) 9(49) 10(100) F
4 ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 0:33 2:48 7:33 12:54 16:33 19:46 20:26 22:00 24:04 24:48 25:07

#1 2,800 km 50 m 0:33 2:15 4:45 5:21 3:39 3:13 0:40 1:34 2:04 0:44 0:19
10 68 Botond Deak 25:12 1(31) 2(55) 3(60) 4(44) 5(47) 6(37) 7(38) 8(40) 9(61) 10(100) F

1 ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 1:22 5:14 8:36 12:22 16:12 19:24 20:59 22:44 23:54 24:55 25:12
#2 2,900 km 50 m 1:22 3:52 3:22 3:46 3:50 3:12 1:35 1:45 1:10 1:01 0:17

11 71 Erno Gabnai 25:26 1(31) 2(55) 3(60) 4(44) 5(47) 6(37) 7(38) 8(40) 9(61) 10(100) F
3 DISZ - HUN 1:57 6:16 8:09 11:43 16:50 20:54 22:28 23:45 24:21 25:12 25:26

#2 2,900 km 50 m 1:57 4:19 1:53 3:34 5:07 4:04 1:34 1:17 0:36 0:51 0:14
12 58 Mircea Pop 25:33 1(59) 2(58) 3(35) 4(36) 5(42) 6(50) 7(38) 8(40) 9(49) 10(100) F

1 MRD - C.S. Maratin 0:16 2:32 6:56 14:01 19:58 21:15 22:00 23:41 24:21 25:16 25:33
#1 2,800 km 50 m 0:16 2:16 4:24 7:05 5:57 1:17 0:45 1:41 0:40 0:55 0:17

13 58 Gheorghe Nicu 25:37 1(31) 2(55) 3(60) 4(44) 5(47) 6(37) 7(38) 8(40) 9(61) 10(100) F
2 MRD - C.S. Maratin 1:39 4:58 7:19 10:38 16:33 20:52 22:09 23:39 24:16 25:18 25:37

#2 2,900 km 50 m 1:39 3:19 2:21 3:19 5:55 4:19 1:17 1:30 0:37 1:02 0:19
14 64 Florin Filip 25:55 1(59) 2(58) 3(35) 4(36) 5(42) 6(50) 7(38) 8(40) 9(49) 10(100) F

3 FAURI Moldova 0:31 2:46 7:53 16:29 20:31 22:08 22:52 24:25 24:57 25:44 25:55
#1 2,800 km 50 m 0:31 2:15 5:07 8:36 4:02 1:37 0:44 1:33 0:32 0:47 0:11

15 57 Melinda Ardelean 26:11 1(31) 2(55) 3(60) 4(44) 5(47) 6(37) 7(38) 8(40) 9(61) 10(100) F
2 MRD - C.S. Maratin 1:38 5:32 7:48 12:37 16:51 20:44 22:14 23:59 24:58 25:59 26:11

#2 2,900 km 50 m 1:38 3:54 2:16 4:49 4:14 3:53 1:30 1:45 0:59 1:01 0:12
16 68 Attila Deak 26:12 1(31) 2(55) 3(60) 4(44) 5(47) 6(37) 7(38) 8(40) 9(61) 10(100) F

2 ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 2:00 5:34 7:25 11:05 17:09 21:21 22:37 24:11 24:51 25:53 26:12
#2 2,900 km 50 m 2:00 3:34 1:51 3:40 6:04 4:12 1:16 1:34 0:40 1:02 0:19

17 72 Peter Trocsanyi 27:46 1(59) 2(58) 3(35) 4(36) 5(42) 6(50) 7(38) 8(40) 9(49) 10(100) F
2 DISZ - HUN 0:44 3:55 8:09 12:56 16:50 23:42 24:14 25:57 26:42 27:32 27:46

#1 2,800 km 50 m 0:44 3:11 4:14 4:47 3:54 6:52 0:32 1:43 0:45 0:50 0:14
18 59 Peter Gidofalfy 27:47 1(59) 2(58) 3(35) 4(36) 5(42) 6(50) 7(38) 8(40) 9(49) 10(100) F

4  Turbo TDK - HUN 1:08 4:31 10:42 15:25 20:46 22:28 23:30 25:32 26:16 27:24 27:47
#1 2,800 km 50 m 1:08 3:23 6:11 4:43 5:21 1:42 1:02 2:02 0:44 1:08 0:23

19 59 Istvan Katona 27:56 1(59) 2(58) 3(35) 4(36) 5(42) 6(50) 7(38) 8(40) 9(49) 10(100) F
3  Turbo TDK - HUN 0:34 4:08 10:58 17:23 21:17 23:34 24:26 26:01 26:45 27:37 27:56

#1 2,800 km 50 m 0:34 3:34 6:50 6:25 3:54 2:17 0:52 1:35 0:44 0:52 0:19
19 65 Costan Grigor 27:56 1(59) 2(58) 3(35) 4(36) 5(42) 6(50) 7(38) 8(40) 9(49) 10(100) F *37

2 Arad - MM 0:47 3:13 8:06 13:37 17:06 22:11 22:52 25:37 26:39 27:40 27:56 19:29
#1 2,800 km 50 m 0:47 2:26 4:53 5:31 3:29 5:05 0:41 2:45 1:02 1:01 0:16

21 70 Gergo Iski 28:15 1(31) 2(55) 3(60) 4(44) 5(47) 6(37) 7(38) 8(40) 9(61) 10(100) F
3 STE - HUN 1:55 5:35 7:45 15:14 19:31 22:48 24:22 26:06 26:48 28:00 28:15

#2 2,900 km 50 m 1:55 3:40 2:10 7:29 4:17 3:17 1:34 1:44 0:42 1:12 0:15
22 70 Ferenc Iski 28:26 1(59) 2(58) 3(35) 4(36) 5(42) 6(50) 7(38) 8(40) 9(49) 10(100) F

2 STE - HUN 1:04 4:00 8:05 15:07 18:32 24:22 25:03 26:24 27:12 28:11 28:26
#1 2,800 km 50 m 1:04 2:56 4:05 7:02 3:25 5:50 0:41 1:21 0:48 0:59 0:15

23 73 Boglarka Tecsi 29:11 1(59) 2(58) 3(35) 4(36) 5(42) 6(50) 7(38) 8(40) 9(49) 10(100) F
2 ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 0:34 3:19 14:33 19:01 23:16 25:06 25:47 27:14 28:03 28:57 29:11

#1 2,800 km 50 m 0:34 2:45 11:14 4:28 4:15 1:50 0:41 1:27 0:49 0:54 0:14
24 58 Gheorghe Nicu 30:03 1(59) 2(58) 3(35) 4(36) 5(42) 6(50) 7(38) 8(40) 9(49) 10(100) F

4 MRD - C.S. Maratin 0:37 2:43 7:06 10:38 14:07 25:43 26:21 27:53 28:58 29:46 30:03
#1 2,800 km 50 m 0:37 2:06 4:23 3:32 3:29 11:36 0:38 1:32 1:05 0:48 0:17

25 69 Laszlo Szabo 30:15 1(31) 2(55) 3(60) 4(44) 5(47) 6(37) 7(38) 8(40) 9(61) 10(100) F
4 DISZ - HUN 2:21 6:18 8:28 13:06 18:00 22:48 24:25 26:28 28:54 29:58 30:15

#2 2,900 km 50 m 2:21 3:57 2:10 4:38 4:54 4:48 1:37 2:03 2:26 1:04 0:17
26 69 Pal Zsilinszky 30:40 1(59) 2(58) 3(35) 4(36) 5(42) 6(50) 7(38) 8(40) 9(49) 10(100) F

3 DISZ - HUN 0:38 3:50 14:41 19:02 23:28 25:09 25:52 27:39 29:36 30:25 30:40
#1 2,800 km 50 m 0:38 3:12 10:51 4:21 4:26 1:41 0:43 1:47 1:57 0:49 0:15

27 70 ferenc Iski 30:56 1(31) 2(55) 3(60) 4(44) 5(47) 6(37) 7(38) 8(40) 9(61) 10(100) F
4 STE - HUN 2:38 7:10 9:11 13:37 22:46 26:35 27:49 29:08 29:55 30:44 30:56

#2 2,900 km 50 m 2:38 4:32 2:01 4:26 9:09 3:49 1:14 1:19 0:47 0:49 0:12
28 58 Mircea Pop 31:15 1(31) 2(55) 3(60) 4(44) 5(47) 6(37) 7(38) 8(40) 9(61) 10(100) F

3 MRD - C.S. Maratin 1:44 5:24 7:37 12:37 16:52 25:47 26:57 28:41 29:48 30:56 31:15
#2 2,900 km 50 m 1:44 3:40 2:13 5:00 4:15 8:55 1:10 1:44 1:07 1:08 0:19

29 59 Peter Gidofalfy 32:52 1(31) 2(55) 3(60) 4(44) 5(47) 6(37) 7(38) 8(40) 9(61) 10(100) F
2  Turbo TDK - HUN 2:32 7:06 9:43 14:02 21:12 24:37 27:03 29:14 30:41 32:23 32:52

#2 2,900 km 50 m 2:32 4:34 2:37 4:19 7:10 3:25 2:26 2:11 1:27 1:42 0:29
30 65 Eugen Palade 33:11 1(31) 2(55) 3(60) 4(44) 5(47) 6(37) 7(38) 8(40) 9(61) 10(100) F

1 Arad - MM 1:20 5:37 9:13 15:45 20:25 27:02 29:00 30:49 31:34 32:54 33:11
#2 2,900 km 50 m 1:20 4:17 3:36 6:32 4:40 6:37 1:58 1:49 0:45 1:20 0:17

31 69 Pal Zsilinszky 33:45 1(31) 2(55) 3(60) 4(44) 5(47) 6(37) 7(38) 8(40) 9(61) 10(100) F *63 *50
1 DISZ - HUN 1:33 5:29 8:48 15:14 19:51 28:19 29:56 31:47 32:25 33:27 33:45 22:19 24:08

#2 2,900 km 50 m 1:33 3:56 3:19 6:26 4:37 8:28 1:37 1:51 0:38 1:02 0:18
*42

26:29

32 67 Zsuzsa Sarkozi 33:58 1(59) 2(58) 3(35) 4(36) 5(42) 6(50) 7(38) 8(40) 9(49) 10(100) F
4 TRS - C.S. TranSilva 0:38 5:19 11:31 20:16 26:19 28:26 29:17 31:11 32:39 33:41 33:58

#1 2,800 km 50 m 0:38 4:41 6:12 8:45 6:03 2:07 0:51 1:54 1:28 1:02 0:17
33 72 Peter Trocsanyi 34:44 1(31) 2(55) 3(60) 4(44) 5(47) 6(37) 7(38) 8(40) 9(61) 10(100) F

4 DISZ - HUN 1:44 5:13 8:11 16:47 26:21 29:16 31:27 32:55 33:40 34:32 34:44
#2 2,900 km 50 m 1:44 3:29 2:58 8:36 9:34 2:55 2:11 1:28 0:45 0:52 0:12
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Pl tno Name Time

B-Avansati  (64) (cont.)

1 57 Samir Pop 19:25 1(59) 2(58) 3(35) 4(36) 5(42) 6(50) 7(38) 8(40) 9(49) 10(100) F
3 MRD - C.S. Maratin 0:22 2:23 6:18 11:54 14:58 16:15 16:47 18:00 18:35 19:13 19:25

#1 2,800 km 50 m 0:22 2:01 3:55 5:36 3:04 1:17 0:32 1:13 0:35 0:38 0:12

34 72 Eszter Trocsanyi 34:47 1(59) 2(58) 3(35) 4(36) 5(42) 6(50) 7(38) 8(40) 9(49) 10(100) F
3 DISZ - HUN 0:59 3:53 9:02 15:09 18:41 29:09 29:52 31:31 33:35 34:31 34:47

#1 2,800 km 50 m 0:59 2:54 5:09 6:07 3:32 10:28 0:43 1:39 2:04 0:56 0:16
35 56 Tatiana Baculina 34:56 1(59) 2(58) 3(35) 4(36) 5(42) 6(50) 7(38) 8(40) 9(49) 10(100) F

2 FAURI Moldova 1:39 5:13 13:06 20:01 25:44 27:54 29:01 31:41 32:59 34:35 34:56
#1 2,800 km 50 m 1:39 3:34 7:53 6:55 5:43 2:10 1:07 2:40 1:18 1:36 0:21

36 66 Peter Jancsik 35:20 1(59) 2(58) 3(35) 4(36) 5(42) 6(50) 7(38) 8(40) 9(49) 10(100) F
1 TRS - C.S. TranSilva 0:17 2:39 7:28 23:24 27:23 30:20 31:14 33:05 33:56 35:02 35:20

#1 2,800 km 50 m 0:17 2:22 4:49 15:56 3:59 2:57 0:54 1:51 0:51 1:06 0:18
37 64 Anastasia Isacova 38:11 1(59) 2(58) 3(35) 4(36) 5(42) 6(50) 7(38) 8(40) 9(49) 10(100) F

4 FAURI Moldova 0:42 10:47 18:34 25:56 30:12 32:28 34:18 36:13 37:04 37:59 38:11
#1 2,800 km 50 m 0:42 10:05 7:47 7:22 4:16 2:16 1:50 1:55 0:51 0:55 0:12

38 67 Zsuzsa Sarkozi 38:58 1(31) 2(55) 3(60) 4(44) 5(47) 6(37) 7(38) 8(40) 9(61) 10(100) F
2 TRS - C.S. TranSilva 2:58 8:03 10:26 17:58 25:04 30:36 33:19 35:44 36:59 38:39 38:58

#2 2,900 km 50 m 2:58 5:05 2:23 7:32 7:06 5:32 2:43 2:25 1:15 1:40 0:19
39 67 Alpar Voros 42:31 1(31) 2(55) 3(60) 4(44) 5(47) 6(37) 7(38) 8(40) 9(61) 10(100) F

3 TRS - C.S. TranSilva 2:08 6:34 8:39 13:20 24:41 37:47 39:10 40:44 41:25 42:15 42:31
#2 2,900 km 50 m 2:08 4:26 2:05 4:41 11:21 13:06 1:23 1:34 0:41 0:50 0:16

40 56 Tatiana Baculina 43:11 1(31) 2(55) 3(60) 4(44) 5(47) 6(37) 7(38) 8(40) 9(61) 10(100) F
4 FAURI Moldova 2:58 9:05 12:18 18:56 30:20 35:18 37:28 40:19 41:23 42:47 43:11

#2 2,900 km 50 m 2:58 6:07 3:13 6:38 11:24 4:58 2:10 2:51 1:04 1:24 0:24
41 72 Eszter Trocsanyi 46:35 1(31) 2(55) 3(60) 4(44) 5(47) 6(37) 7(38) 8(40) 9(61) 10(100) F

1 DISZ - HUN 2:58 18:34 20:46 25:47 33:15 39:15 41:57 43:44 44:59 46:16 46:35
#2 2,900 km 50 m 2:58 15:36 2:12 5:01 7:28 6:00 2:42 1:47 1:15 1:17 0:19

42 73 Fruzsina Kiraly 47:38 1(31) 2(55) 3(60) 4(44) 5(47) 6(37) 7(38) 8(40) 9(61) 10(100) F
3 ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 2:25 8:18 18:54 28:21 34:42 41:15 42:57 45:05 46:06 47:19 47:38

#2 2,900 km 50 m 2:25 5:53 10:36 9:27 6:21 6:33 1:42 2:08 1:01 1:13 0:19
43 50 Valeria Nadrag 50:31 1(31) 2(55) 3(60) 4(44) 5(47) 6(37) 7(38) 8(40) 9(61) 10(100) F

2 FAURI Moldova 2:38 18:08 21:10 35:24 40:09 44:03 45:35 47:27 48:36 50:19 50:31
#2 2,900 km 50 m 2:38 15:30 3:02 14:14 4:45 3:54 1:32 1:52 1:09 1:43 0:12

44 64 Anastasia Isacova 51:53 1(31) 2(55) 3(60) 4(44) 5(47) 6(37) 7(38) 8(40) 9(61) 10(100) F
2 FAURI Moldova 4:58 12:34 23:07 32:33 39:02 45:28 47:06 48:50 50:35 51:38 51:53

#2 2,900 km 50 m 4:58 7:36 10:33 9:26 6:29 6:26 1:38 1:44 1:45 1:03 0:15
45 51 Daria Zacrevschi 57:14 1(31) 2(55) 3(60) 4(44) 5(47) 6(37) 7(38) 8(40) 9(61) 10(100) F

2 FAURI Moldova 2:55 9:45 13:07 20:26 36:22 50:20 52:06 53:59 55:34 56:58 57:14
#2 2,900 km 50 m 2:55 6:50 3:22 7:19 15:56 13:58 1:46 1:53 1:35 1:24 0:16

46 65 Costan Grigor 57:25 1(31) 2(55) 3(60) 4(44) 5(47) 6(37) 7(38) 8(40) 9(61) 10(100) F
4 Arad - MM 7:00 11:01 17:53 30:09 39:46 48:36 50:55 52:25 56:11 57:07 57:25

#2 2,900 km 50 m 7:00 4:01 6:52 12:16 9:37 8:50 2:19 1:30 3:46 0:56 0:18
47 73 Fruzsina Kiraly 58:23 1(59) 2(58) 3(35) 4(36) 5(42) 6(50) 7(38) 8(40) 9(49) 10(100) F

1 ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 0:19 3:08 27:16 33:08 38:36 49:36 50:53 53:17 57:16 58:06 58:23
#1 2,800 km 50 m 0:19 2:49 24:08 5:52 5:28 11:00 1:17 2:24 3:59 0:50 0:17

48 73 Boglarka Tecsi 59:16 1(31) 2(55) 3(60) 4(44) 5(47) 6(37) 7(38) 8(40) 9(61) 10(100) F
4 ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 2:02 9:28 11:51 36:30 50:26 53:38 55:15 57:28 58:12 59:03 59:16

#2 2,900 km 50 m 2:02 7:26 2:23 24:39 13:56 3:12 1:37 2:13 0:44 0:51 0:13
49 66 Gergo Jancsik 1:09:54 1(59) 2(58) 3(35) 4(36) 5(42) 6(50) 7(38) 8(40) 9(49) 10(100) F *31 *55

2 TRS - C.S. TranSilva 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1:09:54 41:47 45:57
#1 2,800 km 50 m 1:09:54

*60 *44 *47 *37 *38 *40 *61 *100
49:24 55:51 1:01:03 1:04:52 1:06:32 1:08:09 1:08:46 1:09:37

50 51 Nichita Razumov 1:18:22 1(31) 2(55) 3(60) 4(44) 5(47) 6(37) 7(38) 8(40) 9(61) 10(100) F
1 FAURI Moldova 2:53 14:57 24:02 36:50 58:30 1:09:37 1:12:23 1:15:10 1:16:25 1:18:07 1:18:22

#2 2,900 km 50 m 2:53 12:04 9:05 12:48 21:40 11:07 2:46 2:47 1:15 1:42 0:15
51 64 Florin Filip 1:23:23 1(31) 2(55) 3(60) 4(44) 5(47) 6(37) 7(38) 8(40) 9(61) 10(100) F

1 FAURI Moldova 1:05 5:13 32:04 44:59 1:08:49 1:18:12 1:20:17 1:21:36 1:22:10 1:23:09 1:23:23
#2 2,900 km 50 m 1:05 4:08 26:51 12:55 23:50 9:23 2:05 1:19 0:34 0:59 0:14

52 56 Maxim Rotaru 1:23:24 1(31) 2(55) 3(60) 4(44) 5(47) 6(37) 7(38) 8(40) 9(61) 10(100) F
1 FAURI Moldova 1:06 5:12 31:46 44:56 1:08:40 1:18:07 1:20:17 1:21:37 1:22:10 1:23:10 1:23:24

#2 2,900 km 50 m 1:06 4:06 26:34 13:10 23:44 9:27 2:10 1:20 0:33 1:00 0:14

71 Zoltan Trocsanyi mp 1(31) 2(55) 3(60) 4(44) 5(47) 6(37) 7(38) 8(40) 9(61) 10(100) F *59 *58
2 DISZ - HUN ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 18:59 20:35 ----- 22:22 22:37 1:22 3:35

#2 2,900 km 50 m 18:59 1:36 1:47 0:15
*35 *36 *42 *50 *49

7:35 11:18 14:24 18:13 21:34

51 Nichita Razumov mp 1(59) 2(58) 3(35) 4(36) 5(42) 6(50) 7(38) 8(40) 9(49) 10(100) F *51
3 FAURI Moldova 0:41 12:25 ----- ----- ----- ----- 19:26 ----- 22:28 23:46 24:00 16:07

#1 2,800 km 50 m 0:41 11:44 7:01 3:02 1:18 0:14
65 Eugen Palade mp 1(59) 2(58) 3(35) 4(36) 5(42) 6(50) 7(38) 8(40) 9(49) 10(100) F *37
3 Arad - MM 0:29 3:16 8:59 13:50 17:52 ----- 20:45 22:26 23:23 24:22 24:41 19:13

#1 2,800 km 50 m 0:29 2:47 5:43 4:51 4:02 2:53 1:41 0:57 0:59 0:19
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Pl tno Name Time

B-Avansati  (64) (cont.)

1 57 Samir Pop 19:25 1(59) 2(58) 3(35) 4(36) 5(42) 6(50) 7(38) 8(40) 9(49) 10(100) F
3 MRD - C.S. Maratin 0:22 2:23 6:18 11:54 14:58 16:15 16:47 18:00 18:35 19:13 19:25

#1 2,800 km 50 m 0:22 2:01 3:55 5:36 3:04 1:17 0:32 1:13 0:35 0:38 0:12

71 Zoltan Trocsanyi mp 1(59) 2(58) 3(35) 4(36) 5(42) 6(50) 7(38) 8(40) 9(49) 10(100) F *31 *55
4 DISZ - HUN ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 28:16 29:49 ----- 32:30 32:46 2:08 5:49

#1 2,800 km 50 m 28:16 1:33 2:41 0:16
*60 *44 *47 *37 *61

10:36 14:38 20:08 25:47 31:33

59 Istvan Katona mp 1(31) 2(55) 3(60) 4(44) 5(47) 6(37) 7(38) 8(40) 9(61) 10(100) F *49
1  Turbo TDK - HUN 1:40 5:21 9:11 15:01 19:47 25:16 26:42 28:28 ----- 33:16 33:37 32:15

#2 2,900 km 50 m 1:40 3:41 3:50 5:50 4:46 5:29 1:26 1:46 4:48 0:21
56 Maxim Rotaru mp 1(59) 2(58) 3(35) 4(36) 5(42) 6(50) 7(38) 8(40) 9(49) 10(100) F *37 *61
3 FAURI Moldova 2:40 6:45 13:33 20:05 26:40 ----- 30:24 31:58 ----- 33:35 33:49 28:42 32:39

#1 2,800 km 50 m 2:40 4:05 6:48 6:32 6:35 3:44 1:34 1:37 0:14
51 Daria Zacrevschi mp 1(59) 2(58) 3(35) 4(36) 5(42) 6(50) 7(38) 8(40) 9(49) 10(100) F *61
4 FAURI Moldova 0:30 5:25 12:33 21:43 28:02 32:59 33:41 36:07 ----- 38:31 38:45 37:01

#1 2,800 km 50 m 0:30 4:55 7:08 9:10 6:19 4:57 0:42 2:26 2:24 0:14
50 Iana Barber mp 1(59) 2(58) 3(35) 4(36) 5(42) 6(50) 7(38) 8(40) 9(49) 10(100) F *55 *60
1 FAURI Moldova 2:55 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 49:41 51:49 ----- 56:17 56:31 11:58 14:33

#1 2,800 km 50 m 2:55 46:46 2:08 4:28 0:14
*44 *47 *37 *61

22:09 30:06 34:44 54:15

66 Gergo Jancsik mp 1(31) 2(55) 3(60) 4(44) 5(47) 6(37) 7(38) 8(40) 9(61) 10(100) F *59 *58
4 TRS - C.S. TranSilva ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:09:49 1:11:20 ----- 1:13:26 1:13:39 31:59 34:49

#2 2,900 km 50 m 1:09:49 1:31 2:06 0:13
*35 *36 *42 *50 *49

39:53 46:46 50:43 1:08:55 1:12:33

50 Iana Barber disq 1(31) 2(55) 3(60) 4(44) 5(47) 6(37) 7(38) 8(40) 9(61) 10(100) F
3 FAURI Moldova ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

#2 2,900 km 50 m
50 Valeria Nadrag disq 1(59) 2(58) 3(35) 4(36) 5(42) 6(50) 7(38) 8(40) 9(49) 10(100) F
4 FAURI Moldova 1:52:41 1:57:54 2:06:22 2:16:54 2:23:18 2:32:09 2:55:36 2:57:43 2:58:47 3:00:04 3:00:50

#1 2,800 km 50 m 1:52:41 5:13 8:28 10:32 6:24 8:51 23:27 2:07 1:04 1:17 0:46
66 Peter Jancsik 1(31) 2(55) 3(60) 4(44) 5(47) 6(37) 7(38) 8(40) 9(61) 10(100) F
3 TRS - C.S. TranSilva 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

#2 2,900 km 50 m

C-Medie  (118)

1 103 Tibor Tolgyesi 16:09 1(51) 2(58) 3(32) 4(55) 5(39) 6(38) 7(56) 8(49) 9(100) F
2 NYV - HUN 0:59 2:35 4:18 7:59 10:02 13:20 13:57 15:00 15:53 16:09

#2 2,400 km 40 m 0:59 1:36 1:43 3:41 2:03 3:18 0:37 1:03 0:53 0:16
2 119 Peter Konig 16:42 1(59) 2(62) 3(53) 4(43) 5(57) 6(63) 7(38) 8(40) 9(54) 10(100) F

4 LEII ADY 0:27 2:46 5:20 7:01 9:33 12:32 13:34 15:10 15:57 16:28 16:42
#1 2,300 km 40 m 0:27 2:19 2:34 1:41 2:32 2:59 1:02 1:36 0:47 0:31 0:14

3 134 Cosmin Pogan 16:58 1(51) 2(58) 3(32) 4(55) 5(39) 6(38) 7(56) 8(49) 9(100) F
3 C.S. Orientare Mada 0:45 2:42 4:17 8:23 11:03 14:01 14:40 15:54 16:45 16:58

#2 2,400 km 40 m 0:45 1:57 1:35 4:06 2:40 2:58 0:39 1:14 0:51 0:13
4 101 Mate Szulics 17:29 1(51) 2(58) 3(32) 4(55) 5(39) 6(38) 7(56) 8(49) 9(100) F

4 NYV - HUN 0:50 2:32 4:37 9:06 11:32 14:48 15:28 16:35 17:18 17:29
#2 2,400 km 40 m 0:50 1:42 2:05 4:29 2:26 3:16 0:40 1:07 0:43 0:11

5 108 Dora Rus 17:40 1(51) 2(58) 3(32) 4(55) 5(39) 6(38) 7(56) 8(49) 9(100) F *59
4 SES - C.S. Stiinta-El 1:23 3:02 4:47 9:17 11:45 15:04 15:38 16:33 17:26 17:40 0:41

#2 2,400 km 40 m 1:23 1:39 1:45 4:30 2:28 3:19 0:34 0:55 0:53 0:14
6 108 Roxana Culcean 17:55 1(59) 2(62) 3(53) 4(43) 5(57) 6(63) 7(38) 8(40) 9(54) 10(100) F

3 SES - C.S. Stiinta-El 0:28 4:21 7:00 8:36 10:40 13:52 14:47 16:15 17:07 17:42 17:55
#1 2,300 km 40 m 0:28 3:53 2:39 1:36 2:04 3:12 0:55 1:28 0:52 0:35 0:13

7 142 Zsolt Vezsenyi 17:58 1(51) 2(58) 3(32) 4(55) 5(39) 6(38) 7(56) 8(49) 9(100) F
3 ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 1:09 2:57 4:55 9:07 11:17 14:31 15:09 16:44 17:40 17:58

#2 2,400 km 40 m 1:09 1:48 1:58 4:12 2:10 3:14 0:38 1:35 0:56 0:18
8 108 Roxana Culcean 18:00 1(51) 2(58) 3(32) 4(55) 5(39) 6(38) 7(56) 8(49) 9(100) F

1 SES - C.S. Stiinta-El 0:45 2:58 4:49 8:33 10:43 14:26 14:53 16:58 17:45 18:00
#2 2,400 km 40 m 0:45 2:13 1:51 3:44 2:10 3:43 0:27 2:05 0:47 0:15

9 100 Ion Dodonu 18:01 1(51) 2(58) 3(32) 4(55) 5(39) 6(38) 7(56) 8(49) 9(100) F
3 Brasov - Otopeni 1:06 2:59 4:42 8:42 11:01 14:27 15:04 16:16 17:12 18:01

#2 2,400 km 40 m 1:06 1:53 1:43 4:00 2:19 3:26 0:37 1:12 0:56 0:49
10 142 Akos Vezsenyi 18:05 1(51) 2(58) 3(32) 4(55) 5(39) 6(38) 7(56) 8(49) 9(100) F

2 ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 0:58 3:05 5:05 9:12 11:23 15:10 15:46 16:58 17:50 18:05
#2 2,400 km 40 m 0:58 2:07 2:00 4:07 2:11 3:47 0:36 1:12 0:52 0:15

11 101 Ferenc Andras Bag 18:14 1(59) 2(62) 3(53) 4(43) 5(57) 6(63) 7(38) 8(40) 9(54) 10(100) F
3 NYV - HUN 0:28 3:01 6:46 8:33 10:40 13:59 14:54 16:21 17:23 17:58 18:14

#1 2,300 km 40 m 0:28 2:33 3:45 1:47 2:07 3:19 0:55 1:27 1:02 0:35 0:16
12 103 Viktoria Varga 18:26 1(59) 2(62) 3(53) 4(43) 5(57) 6(63) 7(38) 8(40) 9(54) 10(100) F *56

1 NYV - HUN 0:25 2:32 6:32 8:24 10:09 13:24 14:28 16:04 17:35 18:13 18:26 15:00
#1 2,300 km 40 m 0:25 2:07 4:00 1:52 1:45 3:15 1:04 1:36 1:31 0:38 0:13

13 100 Ion Dodonu 18:38 1(59) 2(62) 3(53) 4(43) 5(57) 6(63) 7(38) 8(40) 9(54) 10(100) F
1 Brasov - Otopeni 0:22 2:40 6:26 8:27 10:10 13:16 14:31 16:07 17:33 18:17 18:38

#1 2,300 km 40 m 0:22 2:18 3:46 2:01 1:43 3:06 1:15 1:36 1:26 0:44 0:21
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Pl tno Name Time

C-Medie  (118) (cont.)

1 103 Tibor Tolgyesi 16:09 1(51) 2(58) 3(32) 4(55) 5(39) 6(38) 7(56) 8(49) 9(100) F
2 NYV - HUN 0:59 2:35 4:18 7:59 10:02 13:20 13:57 15:00 15:53 16:09

#2 2,400 km 40 m 0:59 1:36 1:43 3:41 2:03 3:18 0:37 1:03 0:53 0:16

14 119 Peter Konig 18:49 1(51) 2(58) 3(32) 4(55) 5(39) 6(38) 7(56) 8(49) 9(100) F
2 LEII ADY 1:19 3:11 5:12 9:07 12:41 15:55 16:24 17:41 18:33 18:49

#2 2,400 km 40 m 1:19 1:52 2:01 3:55 3:34 3:14 0:29 1:17 0:52 0:16
15 124 Sergiu Mate 19:20 1(59) 2(62) 3(53) 4(43) 5(57) 6(63) 7(38) 8(40) 9(54) 10(100) F

4 SES - C.S. Stiinta-El 0:20 2:23 5:48 7:14 11:23 15:31 16:17 17:30 18:42 19:10 19:20
#1 2,300 km 40 m 0:20 2:03 3:25 1:26 4:09 4:08 0:46 1:13 1:12 0:28 0:10

16 142 Zsolt Vezsenyi 19:34 1(59) 2(62) 3(53) 4(43) 5(57) 6(63) 7(38) 8(40) 9(54) 10(100) F
1 ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 0:21 3:11 7:32 9:03 11:33 14:59 16:06 17:40 18:39 19:21 19:34

#1 2,300 km 40 m 0:21 2:50 4:21 1:31 2:30 3:26 1:07 1:34 0:59 0:42 0:13
17 134 Cosmin Pogan 19:36 1(59) 2(62) 3(53) 4(43) 5(57) 6(63) 7(38) 8(40) 9(54) 10(100) F

1 C.S. Orientare Mada 0:58 3:22 7:50 9:16 11:42 14:51 16:12 17:26 18:42 19:23 19:36
#1 2,300 km 40 m 0:58 2:24 4:28 1:26 2:26 3:09 1:21 1:14 1:16 0:41 0:13

18 124 Cristian Constantin 19:46 1(51) 2(58) 3(32) 4(55) 5(39) 6(38) 7(56) 8(49) 9(100) F
1 SES - C.S. Stiinta-El 0:38 2:59 4:41 8:38 10:40 15:39 16:06 18:39 19:32 19:46

#2 2,400 km 40 m 0:38 2:21 1:42 3:57 2:02 4:59 0:27 2:33 0:53 0:14
19 124 Cristian Constantin 19:48 1(59) 2(62) 3(53) 4(43) 5(57) 6(63) 7(38) 8(40) 9(54) 10(100) F

3 SES - C.S. Stiinta-El 0:22 2:55 5:27 7:07 11:58 15:04 16:01 17:35 18:35 19:34 19:48
#1 2,300 km 40 m 0:22 2:33 2:32 1:40 4:51 3:06 0:57 1:34 1:00 0:59 0:14

20 119 Laszlo Dezsi 19:58 1(59) 2(62) 3(53) 4(43) 5(57) 6(63) 7(38) 8(40) 9(54) 10(100) F
3 LEII ADY 0:31 3:02 5:54 7:52 11:04 14:45 15:53 17:48 18:58 19:41 19:58

#1 2,300 km 40 m 0:31 2:31 2:52 1:58 3:12 3:41 1:08 1:55 1:10 0:43 0:17
21 103 Tibor Tolgyesi 20:11 1(59) 2(62) 3(53) 4(43) 5(57) 6(63) 7(38) 8(40) 9(54) 10(100) F

4 NYV - HUN 0:36 2:52 8:18 9:59 13:05 16:08 17:06 18:31 19:18 19:58 20:11
#1 2,300 km 40 m 0:36 2:16 5:26 1:41 3:06 3:03 0:58 1:25 0:47 0:40 0:13

22 142 Akos Vezsenyi 20:54 1(59) 2(62) 3(53) 4(43) 5(57) 6(63) 7(38) 8(40) 9(54) 10(100) F
4 ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 0:25 2:41 5:58 7:51 12:48 16:15 17:19 19:07 20:00 20:40 20:54

#1 2,300 km 40 m 0:25 2:16 3:17 1:53 4:57 3:27 1:04 1:48 0:53 0:40 0:14
23 101 Mate Szulics 21:22 1(59) 2(62) 3(53) 4(43) 5(57) 6(63) 7(38) 8(40) 9(54) 10(100) F

2 NYV - HUN 0:31 2:39 5:25 7:33 10:25 15:15 16:28 18:22 20:26 21:09 21:22
#1 2,300 km 40 m 0:31 2:08 2:46 2:08 2:52 4:50 1:13 1:54 2:04 0:43 0:13

24 101 Ferenc Andras Bag 21:44 1(51) 2(58) 3(32) 4(55) 5(39) 6(38) 7(56) 8(49) 9(100) F
1 NYV - HUN 0:50 2:53 4:55 9:41 13:34 17:52 18:24 19:37 21:27 21:44

#2 2,400 km 40 m 0:50 2:03 2:02 4:46 3:53 4:18 0:32 1:13 1:50 0:17
25 119 Laszlo Dezsi 21:48 1(51) 2(58) 3(32) 4(55) 5(39) 6(38) 7(56) 8(49) 9(100) F

1 LEII ADY 0:41 2:57 5:11 10:04 12:40 16:36 17:26 20:29 21:30 21:48
#2 2,400 km 40 m 0:41 2:16 2:14 4:53 2:36 3:56 0:50 3:03 1:01 0:18

26 132 Richard Raduly 21:58 1(59) 2(62) 3(53) 4(43) 5(57) 6(63) 7(38) 8(40) 9(54) 10(100) F
2 C.S. Orientare Mada 1:02 3:39 7:50 9:55 12:04 16:31 17:40 19:37 21:21 21:46 21:58

#1 2,300 km 40 m 1:02 2:37 4:11 2:05 2:09 4:27 1:09 1:57 1:44 0:25 0:12
27 120 Roza Levaine Kova 22:10 1(51) 2(58) 3(32) 4(55) 5(39) 6(38) 7(56) 8(49) 9(100) F

4 KSE - HUN 1:17 3:42 5:58 11:04 14:08 18:26 19:12 20:54 21:51 22:10
#2 2,400 km 40 m 1:17 2:25 2:16 5:06 3:04 4:18 0:46 1:42 0:57 0:19

27 125 Attila Kovacs 22:10 1(51) 2(58) 3(32) 4(55) 5(39) 6(38) 7(56) 8(49) 9(100) F
1 IND - 0:57 3:30 5:53 11:10 13:50 18:11 18:56 20:34 21:49 22:10

#2 2,400 km 40 m 0:57 2:33 2:23 5:17 2:40 4:21 0:45 1:38 1:15 0:21
29 127 Mihalyne Hanyicska 22:13 1(59) 2(62) 3(53) 4(43) 5(57) 6(63) 7(38) 8(40) 9(54) 10(100) F

4 STE - HUN 1:04 3:43 6:48 9:03 11:28 15:38 16:49 18:50 21:11 21:57 22:13
#1 2,300 km 40 m 1:04 2:39 3:05 2:15 2:25 4:10 1:11 2:01 2:21 0:46 0:16

30 134 Alexandru Cora 22:14 1(59) 2(62) 3(53) 4(43) 5(57) 6(63) 7(38) 8(40) 9(54) 10(100) F
4 C.S. Orientare Mada 0:33 3:39 8:45 10:08 14:18 18:25 19:08 20:27 21:36 22:03 22:14

#1 2,300 km 40 m 0:33 3:06 5:06 1:23 4:10 4:07 0:43 1:19 1:09 0:27 0:11
31 102 Zolt Szulics 22:24 1(51) 2(58) 3(32) 4(55) 5(39) 6(38) 7(56) 8(49) 9(100) F

2 NYV - HUN 1:15 3:35 6:17 11:11 14:14 18:38 19:27 21:03 22:04 22:24
#2 2,400 km 40 m 1:15 2:20 2:42 4:54 3:03 4:24 0:49 1:36 1:01 0:20

32 116 Janos Lazar 22:37 1(59) 2(62) 3(53) 4(43) 5(57) 6(63) 7(38) 8(40) 9(54) 10(100) F
2 IND - 1:07 4:00 7:33 9:34 12:19 16:18 17:43 19:54 21:11 22:11 22:37

#1 2,300 km 40 m 1:07 2:53 3:33 2:01 2:45 3:59 1:25 2:11 1:17 1:00 0:26
32 116 Janos Lazar 22:37 1(51) 2(58) 3(32) 4(55) 5(39) 6(38) 7(56) 8(49) 9(100) F

4 IND - 1:17 3:51 6:04 11:05 13:50 18:22 19:01 21:06 22:18 22:37
#2 2,400 km 40 m 1:17 2:34 2:13 5:01 2:45 4:32 0:39 2:05 1:12 0:19

34 143 Dan Pampa 22:39 1(59) 2(62) 3(53) 4(43) 5(57) 6(63) 7(38) 8(40) 9(54) 10(100) F *56
1 PC Arad 0:20 2:42 6:34 8:31 10:16 13:31 14:36 16:25 21:34 22:19 22:39 15:15

#1 2,300 km 40 m 0:20 2:22 3:52 1:57 1:45 3:15 1:05 1:49 5:09 0:45 0:20
35 120 Kalman Levai 22:46 1(51) 2(58) 3(32) 4(55) 5(39) 6(38) 7(56) 8(49) 9(100) F

3 KSE - HUN 1:19 3:31 5:51 11:54 14:51 19:04 19:45 21:26 22:28 22:46
#2 2,400 km 40 m 1:19 2:12 2:20 6:03 2:57 4:13 0:41 1:41 1:02 0:18

36 126 Mihaly Hanyicska 22:59 1(59) 2(62) 3(53) 4(43) 5(57) 6(63) 7(38) 8(40) 9(54) 10(100) F
3 STE - HUN 0:46 2:59 8:48 10:41 13:11 17:50 18:55 21:02 21:59 22:43 22:59

#1 2,300 km 40 m 0:46 2:13 5:49 1:53 2:30 4:39 1:05 2:07 0:57 0:44 0:16
37 118 Stefan Sturz Lazar 23:01 1(51) 2(58) 3(32) 4(55) 5(39) 6(38) 7(56) 8(49) 9(100) F

2 Condor Club Arad 1:11 4:23 6:37 11:16 13:41 18:36 19:14 21:46 22:44 23:01
#2 2,400 km 40 m 1:11 3:12 2:14 4:39 2:25 4:55 0:38 2:32 0:58 0:17

38 121 Ioana Pop 23:11 1(59) 2(62) 3(53) 4(43) 5(57) 6(63) 7(38) 8(40) 9(54) 10(100) F
3 MRD - C.S. Maratin 0:32 3:22 7:03 9:29 12:15 16:59 17:59 19:32 22:16 22:55 23:11

#1 2,300 km 40 m 0:32 2:50 3:41 2:26 2:46 4:44 1:00 1:33 2:44 0:39 0:16
39 145 Reka Takacs 23:15 1(59) 2(62) 3(53) 4(43) 5(57) 6(63) 7(38) 8(40) 9(54) 10(100) F

1 ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 0:23 4:04 7:34 9:23 12:40 17:13 18:19 20:37 22:15 23:00 23:15
#1 2,300 km 40 m 0:23 3:41 3:30 1:49 3:17 4:33 1:06 2:18 1:38 0:45 0:15
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Pl tno Name Time

C-Medie  (118) (cont.)

1 103 Tibor Tolgyesi 16:09 1(51) 2(58) 3(32) 4(55) 5(39) 6(38) 7(56) 8(49) 9(100) F
2 NYV - HUN 0:59 2:35 4:18 7:59 10:02 13:20 13:57 15:00 15:53 16:09

#2 2,400 km 40 m 0:59 1:36 1:43 3:41 2:03 3:18 0:37 1:03 0:53 0:16

40 120 Kalman Levai 23:20 1(59) 2(62) 3(53) 4(43) 5(57) 6(63) 7(38) 8(40) 9(54) 10(100) F
1 KSE - HUN 0:19 3:35 7:03 9:26 12:35 16:51 18:09 21:07 22:17 23:03 23:20

#1 2,300 km 40 m 0:19 3:16 3:28 2:23 3:09 4:16 1:18 2:58 1:10 0:46 0:17
41 145 Reka Takacs 23:32 1(51) 2(58) 3(32) 4(55) 5(39) 6(38) 7(56) 8(49) 9(100) F

3 ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 1:15 4:18 6:51 12:53 15:37 19:38 20:31 22:14 23:15 23:32
#2 2,400 km 40 m 1:15 3:03 2:33 6:02 2:44 4:01 0:53 1:43 1:01 0:17

42 118 Stefan Sturz Lazar 23:36 1(59) 2(62) 3(53) 4(43) 5(57) 6(63) 7(38) 8(40) 9(54) 10(100) F
4 Condor Club Arad 0:48 3:15 7:49 10:14 13:57 18:11 19:13 20:58 22:40 23:21 23:36

#1 2,300 km 40 m 0:48 2:27 4:34 2:25 3:43 4:14 1:02 1:45 1:42 0:41 0:15
42 109 Gyorgy Racz 23:36 1(51) 2(58) 3(32) 4(55) 5(39) 6(38) 7(56) 8(49) 9(100) F

4 Oradea 1:11 4:39 6:49 12:37 15:49 20:00 20:41 22:09 23:17 23:36
#2 2,400 km 40 m 1:11 3:28 2:10 5:48 3:12 4:11 0:41 1:28 1:08 0:19

44 125 Attila Kovacs 23:47 1(59) 2(62) 3(53) 4(43) 5(57) 6(63) 7(38) 8(40) 9(54) 10(100) F
3 IND - 0:41 3:41 7:23 9:48 12:49 17:35 18:59 21:00 22:34 23:26 23:47

#1 2,300 km 40 m 0:41 3:00 3:42 2:25 3:01 4:46 1:24 2:01 1:34 0:52 0:21
45 103 Viktoria Varga 23:54 1(51) 2(58) 3(32) 4(55) 5(39) 6(38) 7(56) 8(49) 9(100) F

3 NYV - HUN 1:11 3:31 5:28 10:06 17:34 21:02 21:31 22:45 23:38 23:54
#2 2,400 km 40 m 1:11 2:20 1:57 4:38 7:28 3:28 0:29 1:14 0:53 0:16

46 100 Andrei Bacs 24:26 1(51) 2(58) 3(32) 4(55) 5(39) 6(38) 7(56) 8(49) 9(100) F
4 Brasov - Otopeni 1:03 4:00 6:56 12:26 15:49 20:30 21:20 22:44 24:05 24:26

#2 2,400 km 40 m 1:03 2:57 2:56 5:30 3:23 4:41 0:50 1:24 1:21 0:21
47 121 Ioana Pop 24:28 1(51) 2(58) 3(32) 4(55) 5(39) 6(38) 7(56) 8(49) 9(100) F

1 MRD - C.S. Maratin 0:59 3:18 5:15 9:52 16:23 20:46 21:19 23:14 24:12 24:28
#2 2,400 km 40 m 0:59 2:19 1:57 4:37 6:31 4:23 0:33 1:55 0:58 0:16

48 118 Felix Sturz Lazar 24:53 1(51) 2(58) 3(32) 4(55) 5(39) 6(38) 7(56) 8(49) 9(100) F
3 Condor Club Arad 2:15 4:51 7:16 11:48 14:19 18:08 19:03 23:27 24:27 24:53

#2 2,400 km 40 m 2:15 2:36 2:25 4:32 2:31 3:49 0:55 4:24 1:00 0:26
49 117 Flavius Palade 25:00 1(51) 2(58) 3(32) 4(55) 5(39) 6(38) 7(56) 8(49) 9(100) F

4 Condor Club Arad 1:12 3:54 6:19 12:08 15:57 21:20 22:03 23:42 24:44 25:00
#2 2,400 km 40 m 1:12 2:42 2:25 5:49 3:49 5:23 0:43 1:39 1:02 0:16

50 108 Dora Rus 25:07 1(59) 2(62) 3(53) 4(43) 5(57) 6(63) 7(38) 8(40) 9(54) 10(100) F
2 SES - C.S. Stiinta-El 0:33 2:56 6:29 8:13 11:03 19:01 20:44 22:27 24:17 24:55 25:07

#1 2,300 km 40 m 0:33 2:23 3:33 1:44 2:50 7:58 1:43 1:43 1:50 0:38 0:12
51 126 Sandor Rebak 25:10 1(59) 2(62) 3(53) 4(43) 5(57) 6(63) 7(38) 8(40) 9(54) 10(100) F

4 STE - HUN 0:46 3:31 6:53 9:04 12:09 16:22 17:38 19:53 24:07 24:53 25:10
#1 2,300 km 40 m 0:46 2:45 3:22 2:11 3:05 4:13 1:16 2:15 4:14 0:46 0:17

51 120 Roza Levaine Kova 25:10 1(59) 2(62) 3(53) 4(43) 5(57) 6(63) 7(38) 8(40) 9(54) 10(100) F
2 KSE - HUN 0:44 3:48 7:24 9:57 13:31 17:29 18:54 21:17 24:00 24:50 25:10

#1 2,300 km 40 m 0:44 3:04 3:36 2:33 3:34 3:58 1:25 2:23 2:43 0:50 0:20
53 123 Ferenc Zelei 25:30 1(51) 2(58) 3(32) 4(55) 5(39) 6(38) 7(56) 8(49) 9(100) F

2 Nyirseg 1:26 4:00 6:36 13:04 16:22 21:20 22:04 23:55 25:08 25:30
#2 2,400 km 40 m 1:26 2:34 2:36 6:28 3:18 4:58 0:44 1:51 1:13 0:22

54 127 Ildiko Iskine Sinka 25:39 1(59) 2(62) 3(53) 4(43) 5(57) 6(63) 7(38) 8(40) 9(54) 10(100) F
1 STE - HUN 0:41 3:58 7:26 9:35 12:25 17:54 19:38 21:53 24:25 25:22 25:39

#1 2,300 km 40 m 0:41 3:17 3:28 2:09 2:50 5:29 1:44 2:15 2:32 0:57 0:17
55 117 Emilia Barkasz 25:42 1(59) 2(62) 3(53) 4(43) 5(57) 6(63) 7(38) 8(40) 9(54) 10(100) F

1 Condor Club Arad 0:26 4:03 7:37 9:53 12:27 18:02 19:36 22:13 24:16 25:20 25:42
#1 2,300 km 40 m 0:26 3:37 3:34 2:16 2:34 5:35 1:34 2:37 2:03 1:04 0:22

56 109 Andrea Jermendi 25:44 1(59) 2(62) 3(53) 4(43) 5(57) 6(63) 7(38) 8(40) 9(54) 10(100) F
1 Oradea 0:33 3:56 7:28 9:48 12:39 18:00 19:34 22:00 24:21 25:22 25:44

#1 2,300 km 40 m 0:33 3:23 3:32 2:20 2:51 5:21 1:34 2:26 2:21 1:01 0:22
57 102 Ferenc Bagoly 25:47 1(51) 2(58) 3(32) 4(55) 5(39) 6(38) 7(56) 8(49) 9(100) F

1 NYV - HUN 0:52 2:52 5:04 15:58 18:57 22:43 23:19 24:32 25:25 25:47
#2 2,400 km 40 m 0:52 2:00 2:12 10:54 2:59 3:46 0:36 1:13 0:53 0:22

58 126 Mihaly Hanyicska 25:49 1(51) 2(58) 3(32) 4(55) 5(39) 6(38) 7(56) 8(49) 9(100) F
1 STE - HUN 0:43 2:48 5:06 16:01 18:49 22:41 23:16 24:35 25:29 25:49

#2 2,400 km 40 m 0:43 2:05 2:18 10:55 2:48 3:52 0:35 1:19 0:54 0:20
59 144 Sandor Abrany 25:52 1(51) 2(58) 3(32) 4(55) 5(39) 6(38) 7(56) 8(49) 9(100) F

3 IND - 2:15 4:50 7:05 12:29 16:00 21:07 21:56 24:18 25:30 25:52
#2 2,400 km 40 m 2:15 2:35 2:15 5:24 3:31 5:07 0:49 2:22 1:12 0:22

60 123 Ferenc Zelei 25:55 1(59) 2(62) 3(53) 4(43) 5(57) 6(63) 7(38) 8(40) 9(54) 10(100) F
4 Nyirseg 0:41 4:07 8:08 10:59 13:43 18:58 20:29 22:57 24:28 25:29 25:55

#1 2,300 km 40 m 0:41 3:26 4:01 2:51 2:44 5:15 1:31 2:28 1:31 1:01 0:26
61 102 Zsolt szulics 25:59 1(59) 2(62) 3(53) 4(43) 5(57) 6(63) 7(38) 8(40) 9(54) 10(100) F

4 NYV - HUN 0:37 3:19 6:34 9:11 12:24 16:55 18:26 23:18 24:57 25:39 25:59
#1 2,300 km 40 m 0:37 2:42 3:15 2:37 3:13 4:31 1:31 4:52 1:39 0:42 0:20

61 141 Judit Divin 25:59 1(59) 2(62) 3(53) 4(43) 5(57) 6(63) 7(38) 8(40) 9(54) 10(100) F
3 ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 0:41 3:26 8:37 11:39 14:34 19:30 20:52 22:51 24:55 25:41 25:59

#1 2,300 km 40 m 0:41 2:45 5:11 3:02 2:55 4:56 1:22 1:59 2:04 0:46 0:18
63 127 Ildiko Iskine Sinka 26:00 1(51) 2(58) 3(32) 4(55) 5(39) 6(38) 7(56) 8(49) 9(100) F

3 STE - HUN 1:18 4:40 6:51 13:26 17:48 22:28 23:10 24:46 25:42 26:00
#2 2,400 km 40 m 1:18 3:22 2:11 6:35 4:22 4:40 0:42 1:36 0:56 0:18

64 141 Judit Divin 26:06 1(51) 2(58) 3(32) 4(55) 5(39) 6(38) 7(56) 8(49) 9(100) F
1 ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 2:10 4:26 7:20 12:12 15:11 21:23 23:14 24:37 25:47 26:06

#2 2,400 km 40 m 2:10 2:16 2:54 4:52 2:59 6:12 1:51 1:23 1:10 0:19
65 110 Marika Tyukodi 26:10 1(51) 2(58) 3(32) 4(55) 5(39) 6(38) 7(56) 8(49) 9(100) F

3 Oradea 2:12 4:49 7:14 12:43 15:54 21:16 22:03 24:28 25:44 26:10
#2 2,400 km 40 m 2:12 2:37 2:25 5:29 3:11 5:22 0:47 2:25 1:16 0:26
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Pl tno Name Time

C-Medie  (118) (cont.)

1 103 Tibor Tolgyesi 16:09 1(51) 2(58) 3(32) 4(55) 5(39) 6(38) 7(56) 8(49) 9(100) F
2 NYV - HUN 0:59 2:35 4:18 7:59 10:02 13:20 13:57 15:00 15:53 16:09

#2 2,400 km 40 m 0:59 1:36 1:43 3:41 2:03 3:18 0:37 1:03 0:53 0:16

66 123 Judit Nagyne Matol 26:24 1(51) 2(58) 3(32) 4(55) 5(39) 6(38) 7(56) 8(49) 9(100) F *40
3 Nyirseg 1:30 3:50 6:21 11:52 16:34 20:54 21:39 24:58 26:04 26:24 23:42

#2 2,400 km 40 m 1:30 2:20 2:31 5:31 4:42 4:20 0:45 3:19 1:06 0:20
67 145 Eszter Bereczki 26:28 1(59) 2(62) 3(53) 4(43) 5(57) 6(63) 7(38) 8(40) 9(54) 10(100) F

2 ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 0:30 3:02 10:53 12:45 15:48 21:20 22:21 23:58 25:12 26:15 26:28
#1 2,300 km 40 m 0:30 2:32 7:51 1:52 3:03 5:32 1:01 1:37 1:14 1:03 0:13

68 116 Laszlo Elek Nagy 26:43 1(59) 2(62) 3(53) 4(43) 5(57) 6(63) 7(38) 8(40) 9(54) 10(100) F
3 IND - 0:25 3:32 7:04 9:24 12:17 16:20 17:37 22:05 25:46 26:23 26:43

#1 2,300 km 40 m 0:25 3:07 3:32 2:20 2:53 4:03 1:17 4:28 3:41 0:37 0:20
69 109 Andrea Jermendi 26:48 1(51) 2(58) 3(32) 4(55) 5(39) 6(38) 7(56) 8(49) 9(100) F

3 Oradea 1:31 4:25 6:56 13:00 17:18 22:32 23:28 25:07 26:25 26:48
#2 2,400 km 40 m 1:31 2:54 2:31 6:04 4:18 5:14 0:56 1:39 1:18 0:23

70 117 Emilia Barkasz 27:14 1(51) 2(58) 3(32) 4(55) 5(39) 6(38) 7(56) 8(49) 9(100) F
3 Condor Club Arad 1:42 4:51 7:15 13:18 17:44 22:57 23:58 25:33 26:53 27:14

#2 2,400 km 40 m 1:42 3:09 2:24 6:03 4:26 5:13 1:01 1:35 1:20 0:21
71 100 Andrei Bacs 27:19 1(59) 2(62) 3(53) 4(43) 5(57) 6(63) 7(38) 8(40) 9(54) 10(100) F

2 Brasov - Otopeni 1:05 5:15 8:54 11:20 16:08 20:24 21:49 24:02 25:41 26:57 27:19
#1 2,300 km 40 m 1:05 4:10 3:39 2:26 4:48 4:16 1:25 2:13 1:39 1:16 0:22

72 132 Richard Raduly 28:00 1(51) 2(58) 3(32) 4(55) 5(39) 6(38) 7(56) 8(49) 9(100) F
4 C.S. Orientare Mada 1:22 6:39 9:11 14:51 18:30 22:42 23:19 27:11 27:47 28:00

#2 2,400 km 40 m 1:22 5:17 2:32 5:40 3:39 4:12 0:37 3:52 0:36 0:13
73 124 Sergiu Mate 28:02 1(51) 2(58) 3(32) 4(55) 5(39) 6(38) 7(56) 8(49) 9(100) F *59

2 SES - C.S. Stiinta-El 1:25 4:36 9:54 13:43 16:06 20:56 21:33 26:58 27:50 28:02 0:33
#2 2,400 km 40 m 1:25 3:11 5:18 3:49 2:23 4:50 0:37 5:25 0:52 0:12

74 132 Marian Beltechi 28:07 1(59) 2(62) 3(53) 4(43) 5(57) 6(63) 7(38) 8(40) 9(54) 10(100) F
3 C.S. Orientare Mada 0:28 4:00 12:25 13:51 17:59 22:08 22:50 24:25 27:22 27:56 28:07

#1 2,300 km 40 m 0:28 3:32 8:25 1:26 4:08 4:09 0:42 1:35 2:57 0:34 0:11
75 134 Alexandru Cora 28:10 1(51) 2(58) 3(32) 4(55) 5(39) 6(38) 7(56) 8(49) 9(100) F

2 C.S. Orientare Mada 1:33 4:50 10:00 13:57 16:18 21:08 21:45 27:10 27:58 28:10
#2 2,400 km 40 m 1:33 3:17 5:10 3:57 2:21 4:50 0:37 5:25 0:48 0:12

76 127 Mihalyne Hanyicska 28:11 1(51) 2(58) 3(32) 4(55) 5(39) 6(38) 7(56) 8(49) 9(100) F
2 STE - HUN 1:25 5:54 8:33 13:09 16:35 20:45 21:24 26:48 27:54 28:11

#2 2,400 km 40 m 1:25 4:29 2:39 4:36 3:26 4:10 0:39 5:24 1:06 0:17
76 126 Sandor Rebak 28:11 1(51) 2(58) 3(32) 4(55) 5(39) 6(38) 7(56) 8(49) 9(100) F

2 STE - HUN 2:07 5:26 8:18 13:11 16:05 22:04 22:52 26:44 27:51 28:11
#2 2,400 km 40 m 2:07 3:19 2:52 4:53 2:54 5:59 0:48 3:52 1:07 0:20

78 122 Kinga Donogan 29:38 1(59) 2(62) 3(53) 4(43) 5(57) 6(63) 7(38) 8(40) 9(54) 10(100) F *38
4 Cluj - Mures 0:48 3:50 7:27 9:57 13:43 21:46 23:08 25:50 28:29 29:21 29:38 19:41

#1 2,300 km 40 m 0:48 3:02 3:37 2:30 3:46 8:03 1:22 2:42 2:39 0:52 0:17
79 116 Laszlo Elek Nagy 29:54 1(51) 2(58) 3(32) 4(55) 5(39) 6(38) 7(56) 8(49) 9(100) F

1 IND - 0:54 3:59 6:20 11:35 18:55 23:32 24:11 28:37 29:36 29:54
#2 2,400 km 40 m 0:54 3:05 2:21 5:15 7:20 4:37 0:39 4:26 0:59 0:18

80 140 Krisztian Koszaga 30:54 1(59) 2(62) 3(53) 4(43) 5(57) 6(63) 7(38) 8(40) 9(54) 10(100) F
3 Nyirseg 0:44 3:29 14:06 16:14 19:01 24:11 25:17 27:38 29:01 30:39 30:54

#1 2,300 km 40 m 0:44 2:45 10:37 2:08 2:47 5:10 1:06 2:21 1:23 1:38 0:15
81 141 Anna Divin 33:37 1(59) 2(62) 3(53) 4(43) 5(57) 6(63) 7(38) 8(40) 9(54) 10(100) F

4 ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 1:01 6:07 11:15 14:24 18:40 24:24 26:16 29:19 31:58 33:19 33:37
#1 2,300 km 40 m 1:01 5:06 5:08 3:09 4:16 5:44 1:52 3:03 2:39 1:21 0:18

82 117 Flavius Palade 33:44 1(59) 2(62) 3(53) 4(43) 5(57) 6(63) 7(38) 8(40) 9(54) 10(100) F
2 Condor Club Arad 1:11 4:22 8:17 10:35 17:05 26:23 27:46 29:31 31:50 33:29 33:44

#1 2,300 km 40 m 1:11 3:11 3:55 2:18 6:30 9:18 1:23 1:45 2:19 1:39 0:15
83 143 Dan Pampa 33:55 1(51) 2(58) 3(32) 4(55) 5(39) 6(38) 7(56) 8(49) 9(100) F

3 PC Arad 1:06 7:40 11:07 16:39 19:53 24:29 25:27 32:27 33:31 33:55
#2 2,400 km 40 m 1:06 6:34 3:27 5:32 3:14 4:36 0:58 7:00 1:04 0:24

84 109 Gyorgy Racz 34:06 1(59) 2(62) 3(53) 4(43) 5(57) 6(63) 7(38) 8(40) 9(54) 10(100) F
2 Oradea 0:36 3:15 15:54 17:40 20:17 26:10 27:46 29:40 32:23 33:44 34:06

#1 2,300 km 40 m 0:36 2:39 12:39 1:46 2:37 5:53 1:36 1:54 2:43 1:21 0:22
85 141 Anna Divin 35:12 1(51) 2(58) 3(32) 4(55) 5(39) 6(38) 7(56) 8(49) 9(100) F

2 ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 3:00 5:43 8:52 15:21 21:26 26:47 28:24 32:15 34:52 35:12
#2 2,400 km 40 m 3:00 2:43 3:09 6:29 6:05 5:21 1:37 3:51 2:37 0:20

86 118 Felix Sturz Lazar 35:36 1(59) 2(62) 3(53) 4(43) 5(57) 6(63) 7(38) 8(40) 9(54) 10(100) F
1 Condor Club Arad 0:25 3:15 20:54 22:39 24:59 29:05 30:41 33:00 34:30 35:16 35:36

#1 2,300 km 40 m 0:25 2:50 17:39 1:45 2:20 4:06 1:36 2:19 1:30 0:46 0:20
87 111 Elena Cosmenco 35:48 1(51) 2(58) 3(32) 4(55) 5(39) 6(38) 7(56) 8(49) 9(100) F

2 FAURI Moldova 2:15 5:50 8:19 17:09 25:19 31:20 31:56 34:15 35:34 35:48
#2 2,400 km 40 m 2:15 3:35 2:29 8:50 8:10 6:01 0:36 2:19 1:19 0:14

88 143 Norbert Pol 36:05 1(51) 2(58) 3(32) 4(55) 5(39) 6(38) 7(56) 8(49) 9(100) F
4 PC Arad 1:40 5:50 10:45 20:08 25:51 31:31 32:24 34:37 35:51 36:05

#2 2,400 km 40 m 1:40 4:10 4:55 9:23 5:43 5:40 0:53 2:13 1:14 0:14
89 110 Eva Tokai 38:29 1(59) 2(62) 3(53) 4(43) 5(57) 6(63) 7(38) 8(40) 9(54) 10(100) F

4 Oradea 1:32 6:00 10:29 14:46 20:41 26:48 28:48 33:53 36:52 38:01 38:29
#1 2,300 km 40 m 1:32 4:28 4:29 4:17 5:55 6:07 2:00 5:05 2:59 1:09 0:28

90 144 Istvan Kokovics 38:40 1(51) 2(58) 3(32) 4(55) 5(39) 6(38) 7(56) 8(49) 9(100) F
2 IND - 2:55 6:48 9:40 18:49 23:55 32:14 33:17 36:52 38:13 38:40

#2 2,400 km 40 m 2:55 3:53 2:52 9:09 5:06 8:19 1:03 3:35 1:21 0:27
91 144 Kokovics Kokovics 38:42 1(59) 2(62) 3(53) 4(43) 5(57) 6(63) 7(38) 8(40) 9(54) 10(100) F

4 IND - 2:03 6:16 10:48 15:05 21:01 26:58 29:03 34:15 37:10 38:13 38:42
#1 2,300 km 40 m 2:03 4:13 4:32 4:17 5:56 5:57 2:05 5:12 2:55 1:03 0:29
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Pl tno Name Time

C-Medie  (118) (cont.)

1 103 Tibor Tolgyesi 16:09 1(51) 2(58) 3(32) 4(55) 5(39) 6(38) 7(56) 8(49) 9(100) F
2 NYV - HUN 0:59 2:35 4:18 7:59 10:02 13:20 13:57 15:00 15:53 16:09

#2 2,400 km 40 m 0:59 1:36 1:43 3:41 2:03 3:18 0:37 1:03 0:53 0:16

92 132 Marian Beltechi 39:07 1(51) 2(58) 3(32) 4(55) 5(39) 6(38) 7(56) 8(49) 9(100) F
1 C.S. Orientare Mada 0:47 3:02 4:59 28:50 31:00 36:12 36:50 37:51 38:50 39:07

#2 2,400 km 40 m 0:47 2:15 1:57 23:51 2:10 5:12 0:38 1:01 0:59 0:17
93 144 Sandor Abrany 39:47 1(59) 2(62) 3(53) 4(43) 5(57) 6(63) 7(38) 8(40) 9(54) 10(100) F

1 IND - 0:47 11:37 16:30 20:32 25:22 31:04 32:51 35:18 38:20 39:17 39:47
#1 2,300 km 40 m 0:47 10:50 4:53 4:02 4:50 5:42 1:47 2:27 3:02 0:57 0:30

94 121 Sebastian Dumitrea 40:17 1(51) 2(58) 3(32) 4(55) 5(39) 6(38) 7(56) 8(49) 9(100) F
4 MRD - C.S. Maratin 5:45 10:00 14:46 24:11 30:00 35:34 36:27 38:52 40:00 40:17

#2 2,400 km 40 m 5:45 4:15 4:46 9:25 5:49 5:34 0:53 2:25 1:08 0:17
95 121 Sebastian Dumitrea 41:51 1(59) 2(62) 3(53) 4(43) 5(57) 6(63) 7(38) 8(40) 9(54) 10(100) F

2 MRD - C.S. Maratin 1:12 5:46 9:37 11:45 29:53 33:53 35:47 37:40 41:06 41:38 41:51
#1 2,300 km 40 m 1:12 4:34 3:51 2:08 18:08 4:00 1:54 1:53 3:26 0:32 0:13

96 122 Kinga Donogan 42:46 1(51) 2(58) 3(32) 4(55) 5(39) 6(38) 7(56) 8(49) 9(100) F
2 Cluj - Mures 1:55 7:20 10:11 15:47 19:04 24:04 24:46 41:17 42:27 42:46

#2 2,400 km 40 m 1:55 5:25 2:51 5:36 3:17 5:00 0:42 16:31 1:10 0:19
97 135 Natalia-Eva Laczai 42:59 1(51) 2(58) 3(32) 4(55) 5(39) 6(38) 7(56) 8(49) 9(100) F

2 Nyirseg 2:41 7:27 10:13 15:50 19:18 24:13 24:55 41:30 42:39 42:59
#2 2,400 km 40 m 2:41 4:46 2:46 5:37 3:28 4:55 0:42 16:35 1:09 0:20

98 123 Judit Nagyne Matol 43:29 1(59) 2(62) 3(53) 4(43) 5(57) 6(63) 7(38) 8(40) 9(54) 10(100) F *49
1 Nyirseg 0:49 11:23 15:28 22:44 25:47 34:35 36:26 38:49 42:23 43:09 43:29 40:14

